

Rotary International District 7730 Rotary Youth Leadership Conference January 24 – 26, 2025

PHOTO AND VIDEO RELEASE

I grant Rotary District 7730, its representatives, and employees the right to take photographs, video and audio recordings of me and my property in connection with my participation in the Rotary Youth Leadership Awards program. I authorize Rotary District 7730, its assigns, and transferees to copyright, use and publish the same in print and/or electronically.

I agree that Rotary District 7730 may use such photographs, video and audio of me with or without my name for any lawful purpose, including for example such purposes as publicity, illustration, advertising, and Web content.

I have read and understand the above.

Signature	 	
Date		
Printed Name		
Printed Name		
Signature, Parent/Guardian		
oignature, Farent/Odardian	 	
(If under 18)		